



Edgar Filing: HASBRO INC - Form 4

value \$.50 per share)								Sylvia Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	<u>S</u> (2)	90,100	D	\$ 20.3	8,050,821	I (1)	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	<u>S</u> (2)	500	D	\$ 20.32	8,050,321	I (1)	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	<u>S</u> (2)	1,800	D	\$ 20.33	8,048,521	I (1)	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	<u>S</u> (2)	2,200	D	\$ 20.34	8,046,321	I (1)	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	<u>S</u> (2)	11,200	D	\$ 20.35	8,035,121	I (1)	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	<u>S</u> (2)	12,600	D	\$ 20.36	8,022,521	I (1)	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	<u>S</u> (2)	4,400	D	\$ 20.37	8,018,121	I (1)	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	<u>S</u> (2)	13,800	D	\$ 20.38	8,004,321	I (1)	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50	02/14/2006	<u>S</u> (2)	18,200	D	\$ 20.39	7,986,121	I (1)	As Trustee of the Merrill

per share)								Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	S <sup>(2)</sup>	37,300	D	\$ 20.4	7,948,821	I <sup>(1)</sup>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	S <sup>(2)</sup>	100	A	\$ 20.41	7,948,721	I <sup>(1)</sup>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	S <sup>(2)</sup>	1,000	D	\$ 20.42	7,947,721	I <sup>(1)</sup>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	S <sup>(2)</sup>	9,000	D	\$ 20.43	7,938,721	I <sup>(1)</sup>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	S <sup>(2)</sup>	25,000	D	\$ 20.44	7,913,721	I <sup>(1)</sup>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)	02/14/2006	S <sup>(2)</sup>	22,800	D	\$ 20.45	7,890,921	I <sup>(1)</sup>	As Trustee of the Merrill Hassenfeld Trust.
Common Stock (Par value \$.50 per share)						829,347	I <sup>(1)</sup>	As Trustee of a Trust for the benefit of himself.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

**Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.**

SEC 1474  
(9-02)

**Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned**  
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

